
Ordered by Trip Name

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 07/30/2023

H304A AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-402 Noel, Kevin

DEPART NORTHEAST ANNEX6:45 am  0 1

JOEL DR & STONEWALL RD7:01 am  16 2

R L SHOEMAKER DR & STONEWALL RD7:03 am  4 3

R L SHOEMAKER DR & STAHALA DR7:06 am  13 4

GABRIEL DR & STAHALA DR7:10 am  11 5

ARRINVE CANYON HILLS MIDDLE SCHOOL (043)7:15 am -44 6

H304A PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-402 Noel, Kevin

DEPART NORTHEAST ANNEX2:37 pm  0 1

DEPART CANYON HILLS MIDDLE SCHOOL (043)3:07 pm  44 2

GABRIEL DR & STAHALA DR3:12 pm -11 3

R L SHOEMAKER DR & STAHALA DR3:15 pm -13 4

R L SHOEMAKER DR & STONEWALL RD3:17 pm -4 5

JOEL DR & STONEWALL RD3:20 pm -16 6

ARRIVE ARCADIO DURAN ELEMENTARY3:27 pm  0 7

H308A AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-400 Rios, Marcos

DEPART NORTHEAST ANNEX6:55 am  0 1

LAWRENCE AVE & LAWSON ST7:04 am  5 2

ARLEN AVE & LAWSON ST7:05 am  11 3

ANKERSON ST & MOONLIGHT AVE7:07 am  11 4

ANKERSON ST & MAXWELL AVE7:08 am  20 5

ARRIVE CANYON HILLS MIDDLE SCHOOL (043)7:13 am -47 6

H308A PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-400 Rios, Marcos

DEPART NORTHEAST ANNEX2:50 pm  0 1

DEPART CANYON HILLS MIDDLE SCHOOL (043)3:07 pm  47 2

ANKERSON ST & MAXWELL AVE3:17 pm -20 3

ANKERSON ST & MOONLIGHT AVE3:19 pm -11 4

ARLEN AVE & LAWSON ST3:20 pm -10 5

LAWRENCE AVE & LAWSON ST3:22 pm -6 6

ARRIVE LOGAN ELEMENTARY3:27 pm  0 7

H317A AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-408 Teague, Sabrina

DEPART NORTHEAST ANNEX6:45 am  0 1

BIG BEND DR & DEVILS TOWER CIR6:56 am  3 2

ALABAMA ST & STONEY HILL DR7:01 am  4 3

MOUNTAIN RIDGE DR & RIDGE LINE ST7:02 am  2 4

ALABAMA ST & HUECO VISTA WAY7:05 am  0 5

BYRON ST & KELTNER AVE7:08 am  6 6

BROADDUS AVE & BYRON ST7:10 am  5 7

BYRON ST & LEAVELL AVE7:11 am  4 8

BYRON ST & SUNNYSIDE AVE7:13 am  2 9

ARRIVE CANYON HILLS MIDDLE SCHOOL (043)7:20 am -26 10

H317A PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-408 Teague, Sabrina

DEPART NORTHEAST ANNEX2:45 pm  0 1

DEPART CANYON HILLS MIDDLE SCHOOL (043)3:07 pm  26 2

BIG BEND DR & DEVILS TOWER CIR3:12 pm -3 3

ALABAMA ST & STONEY HILL DR3:17 pm -4 4

MOUNTAIN RIDGE DR & RIDGE LINE ST3:19 pm -2 5

ALABAMA ST & HUECO VISTA WAY3:21 pm  0 6

BYRON ST & KELTNER AVE3:24 pm -6 7

BROADDUS AVE & BYRON ST3:26 pm -5 8

BYRON ST & LEAVELL AVE3:27 pm -4 9

BYRON ST & SUNNYSIDE CT3:29 pm -2 10

ARRIVE ARCADIO DURAN ELEMENTARY3:39 pm  0 11

R311 A AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-410 Reynozo, Oscar

DEPART NORTHEAST ANNEX6:45 am  0 1

BEALS DR & WALLY DR6:49 am  5 2

BEALS DR & BRANNON DR6:50 am  1 3

DANNY DR & GSCHWIND ST6:52 am  3 4

BEALS DR & GSCHWIND ST6:54 am  2 5

AGNES PL & JERRY DR6:55 am  4 6

POINCIANA ST & RAINTREE AVE6:58 am  2 7

PATRIOT PLACE APARTMENTS SIDEWALK NEAR 

FLAGPOLE

7:04 am  0 8

ARRIVE CANYON HILLS MIDDLE SCHOOL (043)7:12 am -17 9
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R311 A PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-410 Reynozo, Oscar

DEPART NORTHEAST ANNEX2:45 pm  0 1

DEPART CANYON HILLS MIDDLE SCHOOL (043)3:07 pm  17 2

PATRIOT PLACE APARTMENTS SIDEWALK NEAR 

FLAGPOLE

3:12 pm  0 3

POINCIANA ST & RAINTREE AVE3:17 pm -2 4

AGNES PL & JERRY DR3:22 pm -4 5

BEALS DR & GSCHWIND ST3:25 pm -2 6

DANNY DR & GSCHWIND ST3:29 pm -3 7

BEALS DR & WALLY DR3:33 pm -5 8

BEALS DR & BRANNON DR3:36 pm -1 9

ARRIVE ARCADIO DURAN ES3:41 pm  0 10

R315A AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-401 Torres, Gilbert

DEPART NORTHEAST ANNEX6:20 am  0 1

KELTNER AVE & LACKLAND ST6:52 am  8 2

FLORY AVE & LACKLAND ST6:54 am  5 3

FLORY AVE & SAINT CHARLES ST6:56 am  3 4

JOYCE CIR & SAINT CHARLES ST6:57 am  7 5

JOYCE CIR & MCCONNELL AVE6:59 am  8 6

ARRIVE CANYON HILLS MIDDLE SCHOOL (043)7:12 am -31 7

R315A PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-401 Torres, Gilbert

DEPART NORTHEAST ANNEX2:45 pm  0 1

DEPART CANYON HILLS MIDDLE SCHOOL (043)3:07 pm  31 2

KELTNER AVE & LACKLAND ST3:18 pm -8 3

FLORY AVE & LACKLAND ST3:20 pm -5 4

FLORY AVE & SAINT CHARLES ST3:22 pm -3 5

JOYCE CIR & SAINT CHARLES ST3:24 pm -7 6

JOYCE CIR & MCCONNELL AVE3:26 pm -8 7

ARRIVE LOGAN ES BUS CORRAL3:30 pm  0 8
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